Sri Chamarajendra Zoological Gardens, Mysore -
Proposed Animal Collection Plan

Sub: Modification to the Master (Layout) Plan of Sri Chamarajendra Zoological
Gardens, Mysore — reg...
Ref:1. D.O. No. 19-45 /92-CZA(128)(Vol. VII)(M)/1857 dt. 20/10/2012
2. E-mail dt. 22/11/2012 and 24/11/2012 of Sri. S.C. Sharma, Member of Expert
Group of CZA.
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I. Mammals
1 Royal Bengal Tiger 7 3 0 10 4 6 0 10 -3 3 0 0
2 Asiatic Lion 1 2 0 2 3 0 5 1 1 0 2
3 Leopard 4 3 0 4 6 0 10 0 3 0 3
4 African Hunting 3 2 0 4 6 0 10 4 0 5
Cheetah
5 Jaguar 2 1 3 2 5 0 2 2
6 Lion (Hybrid) 1 1 2 0 0 -1 -1 -2 To be
deleted
Hyena 4 3 0 7 4 6 0 10 0 3 0 3
Indian Fox 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 2 3 0 5
9 Wild Dog (Dhole) 4 3 0 7 4 6 0 10 0 3 0 3
10 Asiatic Jackal 3 4 0 7 4 6 0 10 1 2 0 3
11 Grey Indian Wolf 8 3 0 11 4 6 0 10 -4 3 0 -1
12 Jungle Cat 3 3 0 6 2 3 0 -1 0 0 -1
13 Small Indian Civet 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 2 2 0 4
Cat
14 Common Palm 2 2 2 6 2 3 0 5 0 1 2 -1
Civet Cat
15 Leopard Cat 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 5 1 3 0 4
16 Rusty Spotted Cat 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 To be
deleted
17 African Elephant 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 5 0 3 0 3
18 Indian Elephant 3 0 8 4 0 10 1 1 0
19 African White 1 0 1 3 3 0 6 2 3 0 S

Rhino
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Species

African Black
Rhino

Great Indian Rhino
Giraffe

Zebra

Cape Buffalow
Indian Gaur

Hippopotamus
Brazilian Tapir
Western Gorilla

Chimpanzee

Hamadryas Baboon

Lion Tailed Ma-
caque

NilgiriLangur
Rhesus Macaque
Common Langur
Common Marmoset
Capuchin Monkey
Ring Tailed Lemur
Brown Lemur
Slender Lories
Wild Boar

Indian Porcupine
Giant Squirrel
Meerkat

Red Necked Wal-
laby

Smooth Coated
Otter

Four Horned Ante-
lope
Muntjac
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4 2 0 6
1 1 0 2
1 1 0 2
19 11 0 30
3 3 1 7
1 1 0 2
1 0 0 1
3 2 0 5
2 3 0 5
3 4 0
1 0 0 1
1 2 0 3
0 2 0 2
3 3 1 7
4 3 2 9
1 1 0 2
0 2 0 2
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 2
2 1 3 6
0 1 0 1
1 1 0 2
3 3 0 6
1 0 0 1
3 3 8 14
1 4 1 6
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4 6 10 2 0

2 3 0 1 3 0 4
2 3 0 1 1 0 2
2 3 0 2 1 0 3
4 6 0 10 1 3 -1 3
4 6 0 10 0 3 2 1
3 4 0 7 2 3 0 S
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 -2
2 3 0 5 2 3 0 5
2 3 0 5 1 2 0

2 3 0 5 0 2 -3 -1
2 4 0 6 2 3 0

3 4 0 7 2 3 0 5
4 6 0 10 1 3 0 4
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To be
sent on
exchange
to other
Z00S.

% Sri Chamarajendra Zoological Gardens, Mysore



Sl
No.

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73

Species

Black Buck

Chinkara

Hog Deer
Nilgai

Brow Antlered Deer

Swamp Deer
Spotted Deer
Sambar
Mouse deer
Fallow Deer

Himalayan Goral

Sloth Bear
Asiatic Black Bear
Total

Indian Common
Peafowl

White Peafowl
Grey Jungle Fowl
Red Spur Fowl
Red Jungle Fowl

Vulturine Guinea-
fowl

Satyr Tragopan

Himalayan Monal
Pheasant

Kalij Pheasant
Silver Pheasant

Lady Amherst's
Pheasant

Yellow Golden
Pheasant

Common Ring
Necked Pheasant
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10 20 31
0 1 0 1
4 10 22 36
28 23 19 70
11 6 0 17
4 7 4 15
60 41 25 126
7 6 4 17
1 0 3
1 3 0
5 1 0 6
5 5 0 10
3 2 0 5
248 219 93 560
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Species

Southern Green
Pheasant

Golden Pheasant
Reeve's Pheasant

Great Indian Horn-
bill

Indian Grey Horn-
bill

Trumpeter Hornbill
Indian Black Vul-

ture

Tawny Eagle
Serpent Eagle
Brahminy Kite
Crested Hawk Eagle
Common Barn owl

Brown Wood Owl
Mottled Wood Owl

Spotted Owl

Sarus Crane
Demoiscelle Crane
Bar Headed Goose
Greylag Goose
Lesser Snow Goose

Lesser Whistling
Duck

Brahminy Duck
Comb Duck

North American
Wood Duck

Muscovy Duck

Mandarin Duck

Spotted Whistling
Teal
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1 2 5 8
0 0
0 1 0 1
1 1 0 2
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0 0 1 1
0 2 0 2
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0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 4 1 7
0 0 0 0
0 0 2 2
0 0 2 2
0 0 4 4
0 0 3 3
1 0 2
1 2 0
1 0
1 1 2 4
1 0 0
5 3 0 8
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Species

Lesser Adjutant
Stork

Painted Stork

Asian Open bill
Stork

Eurasian Spoonbill
Roseate Spoonbill
Spot-billed Pelican
Great White Pelican
Flamingo

Moustached para-
keet

Plum Headed Para-
keet

Alexandrine Para-
keet

Rose Ringed Para-
keet

Patagonian Burrow-
ing Parrot

Eclectus Parrot
Grey Parrot
Western Grey Parrot

Black Crowned
Night Heron

Pond Heron
Grey Heron

Southern Boat
Billed Heron

Purple Heron
Little Egret

Cattle Egret
Goffin's Cockatoo

Salmon Crested
Cockatoo

Lesser Sulphur
Crested Cockatoo
Blue-And-Yellow
Macaw

Green Winged
Macaw
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2 0 0 2
4 5 3 12
0 0 0
3 2 3 8
0 0 0 0
2 1 7 10
2 1 2 5
1 0 0 1
0 0 1 1
8 2 10
4 5 0 9
6 5 13 24
1 1 0 2
4 6 1 11
1 2 1 4
1 0 2
0 0 40 40
0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 2
2 0 0 2
1 1 0 2
1 1 4 6
1 1 0 2
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0 0 0 O 2 0 0 -2

6 10 6 0 10
4 6 0 10 1 4 3 2
2 3 0 5 2 3 0 5
4 6 0 10 2 5 -7 0
4 6 0 10 2 5 2 5
0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 6 0 10 3 4 -1 6

4 6 0 10 4 6 0 10
4 6 0 10 4 6 0 10
4 6 0 10 4 6 0 10
4 6 0 10 4 6 0 10
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Remarks

To be
deleted

To be
deleted



Sl
No.

129
130
131

132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156

157
158

159
160
161

Species

Military Macaws
Scarlet Macaw

Red-Shouldered
Macaw

Rock Dove
Ostrich
Emu

Cassowary
Darwin’s Rhea

Livingston's Turaco
Red-Billed Toucan

Black Swan

Black-Necked Swan

Scarlet Ibis
White Ibis

Mollucan Red Lory

Dusky Lory

Rainbow Lorikeet
Australian Rainbow

Lorikeet

Red-Collared Lori-

keet

Javan Sparrow
Zebra Finch
Bengalese Finch
Cockatiel
Paradise Whydah
Budgerigar

Peach-Faced Love

Bird

Masked Love Birds

White Throated
Munia

Red Avadavit

Lesser Pied King-
fischer

JandayaConure

White-Eyed Conure

Sun Conure
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Species

NandayConure

Maroon-Bellied
Conure

Little Cormorant
White Tailed Lap-
wing

Red legged Seri-
ema

Mugger Crocodile
Saltwater Crocodile

African Slender-
Snouted Crocodile

Nile Crocodile

Morelet's Crocodile
Spectacled Caiman

Gharial

King Cobra

Indian Cobra
Russel's Viper
Bamboo Pit Viper
Common Rat Snake
Green Vine Snake

Striped Keelback
Snake

Bronzeback Tree
Snake

Common Kukri
Snake

Wolf Snake
Common Indian
Krait
Rough-Scaled Sand
Boa

Brown / Red Sand
Boa

Water Monitor
Lizard

Reticulated Python
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3. Reptiles
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1 1 0 3
0 2 0 0
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0 0 0 0 2
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